MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
A  7  HP  14  F  36  P   -   **  A
Form Number A7HP14F-100 | October 2024
Refrigerant
7 = R-454B
Product Type
HP = Heat Pump
Minor Revision Code
Voltage
P = 208-230V/60Hz/1PH
Brand
A = AirEase | Armstrong Air
SEER2
Min, 13, 14
Up to 19, 21, 22
Compressor
F = Fixed Speed
V = Variable Speed
Major Revision  Code
H E AT  P U M P S
A7HP14F
Single-Stage | Omniguard® Coil | R-454B | 1-Phase | 60Hz
R E S I D E N T I A L
P R O D U C T  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
1.5 to 5 Tons
SEER2 up to 17.0
HSPF2 up to 8.2
Capacity
18 = 1.5 tons
24 = 2 tons
30 = 2.5 tons
36 = 3 tons
42 = 3.5 tons
48 = 4 tons
60 = 5 tons
A7HP14F| 1.5 to 5 Ton Heat Pumps | Page 2
Model Number Identification  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                                            1